Interview	NUMBER OF COPIES RECEIVED						
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND A COPIES WITH THE PROPERTIES CORRECTED FORCE  Canage of County F. S. WELCH  County F. S. WELCH  Canage of County F. S. WELCH	FILE /						
TO TRANSPORT OLL AND NATURAL GAS         TO TRANSPORT OLL AND NATURAL GAS         FILE THE ORIGINAL AND A COPIES WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE         Company or Operator         OPERATOR OFFICE         Company or Operator         OPERATOR         OPERATOR         OPERATOR         OPERATOR         OPERATOR         ARTHESTA         OPERATOR         OPERATOR         ARTHESTA         OPERATOR         OPERAT	LAND OFFICE		ATE OF CO	MPLIANCE	AND AUTHORIZA	TION	
FILE THE ORIGINAL AND A COPIES WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE         Tell THE COROLATIAND A COPIES WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE         Tell THE ORIGINAL AND A COPIES WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE         Tell THE ORIGINAL AND A COPIES WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE         Tell The ORIGINAL AND A COPIES WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE         Tell The Original And A COPIES WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE         Tell The Original And A COPIES WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE         Tell The Original And A COPIES WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE         ADDE COROLATION CORDERATE         Andrease and the Copies of The Original And A Co	GAS /	— то	TRANSPOR	T OIL AND N	NATURAL GAS		
Constant T. S. WELCH       Well No.         Constant       Well No.         Constant       Well No.         Constant       Solution         Pool       ARTESIA       Constant       Solution         Township       Solution       Township       Reases       282E         Anthorized transported copy of this form is to be sont)         Construction to condenaste       Medite address to which approved copy of this form is to be sont)         Phillips Petrolspan       Condenaster         Philips Petrolspan       Condenaster         Construction to construct the propert osci         Philips petrolspan       Condenaster         Philips petrolspan       Condenaster         Object for the data of the propert osci         Condenaster       Condenaster	OPERATOR 2	FILE THE OR	IGINAL AND 4 C	OPIES WITH THE	APPROPRIATE OFFIC	I	
O       16       135       285       EDBT         Pool       ARTESIA       Stad of Less (Spin For Provide Corp. For Provide System of tends as got Coardin of tends and the tends and t	Company or Operator <b>7. S.</b>	WELCH		. Al	MELCH STATE		
Pool       ARTESIA       Kind of Lease (Star, Staf, Free)         If well produces all of condensate are are located and in the star of each are located at it and the star of each are located at it and the star of each are located at it and the star of each are located at it and the star of each are located at it and the star of each are located at it and the star of each are located at it and the star of each are located at a stare located at a stare located at a stare located at a stare located	Unit Letter Section	Township <b>I8S</b>	Range	28E			
If well produces all of condensate     Unit Letter     Section     Ison     Range       Authorized transporter of oil of or condensate []     Address (give address to which approved copy of this fam is to be sen!)     ARTESIA, NEW MELICO       CONTINENTAL OIL COMPANY     ARTESIA, NEW MELICO	Pool				Kind of Lease (State, Fed, I	iee)	
Authorized transporter of oil of or condensate					· · · ·	-	
Is Gas Actually Connected? YesNo	Authorized transporter of oil <b>Z</b> of	condensate	······································				
Is Gas Actually Connected? YesNo	Centinental O	IL COMPANY		ART	esia, New Mes	(IC <b>)</b>	
PHILLIPS PETROLEUM Co.       I/I/SI       BARTLESVILLE, OKLAHONA         If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:       BARTLESVILLE, OKLAHONA         If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:       REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box)         New Well       Change in Ownership       Other (asplain below)         Other (asplain below)       REFERENCE         Other (asplain below)       REFERENCE         Remarks       THE PURPOSE OF THIS REPORT IS TO SHOW PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY AS PURCHABER OF GAS         The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the OII Conservation Commission have been complied with.         Executed this the <b>4TH</b> day of         JANUARY       . 19 64.         OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION       By         Mathematica       Company         Title       Company         Mathematica       Company         Address       Address		Is Gas Ac	tually Connecte	1			
If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:          REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box)         New Well         Change in Transporter (check one)         Other (explain below)         Other (explain below) <td colspa<="" td=""><td>Authorized transporter of casing hea</td><td>d gas 🔄 or dry gas [</td><td></td><td>Address (give addr</td><td>ess to which approved copy</td><td>of this form is to be sent)</td></td>	<td>Authorized transporter of casing hea</td> <td>d gas 🔄 or dry gas [</td> <td></td> <td>Address (give addr</td> <td>ess to which approved copy</td> <td>of this form is to be sent)</td>	Authorized transporter of casing hea	d gas 🔄 or dry gas [		Address (give addr	ess to which approved copy	of this form is to be sent)
If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:          REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box)         New Well       Change in Ownership         Change in Transporter (check one)       Other (explain below)         Oil       Dry Gas         Casing head gas       Dry Gas         Casing head gas       Condensare.         New Well       Dry Gas         Casing head gas       Condensare.         JMil       Dry Gas         Casing head gas       Condensare.         Image in Condensare.       JMil         JMil       Dry Gas         Casing head gas       Dry Condensare.         Image in Condensare.       JMil         JMil       Dry Gas         Casing head gas       Dry Condensare.         Image in Condensare.       JMil         JMil       Dry Gas         The PURPOSE OF THIS REPORT IS TO SHOW PHILLIPS         PBT ROLEOUN COMPANY AS PURCHASER OF GAS         The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with.         Executed this the <b>4TH</b> day of       JANUARY         Matheway       Matheway         Matheway       Company         Title       Actern	PHILLIPS PE	TROLEUM Co.	I/I/6I	BARTL	ESVILLE. OKLA	HOMA	
REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box)         New Well         Change in Transporter (check one)         Other (explain below)         RF F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F	If gas is not being sold, give reason	s and also explain its p	resent disposition:	<u>.</u>			
THE PURPOSE OF THIS REPORT IS TO SHOW PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY AS PURCHASER OF GAS         The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with.         Executed this the 4TH day of JANUARY , 19 64.         OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION         Approved by       Title         MACHINEL CALLING       Title         Title       Company         V. S.: WELCH       DRAWER W         Date       Address					He .	JANI D. D. C. ARTEBIA, OFFICE	
Date		TRPARE OF	THIS PEDA	D# TS #6	QUAN PUTTTT		
Executed this the 4TH day of       JANUARY       , 19 64.         OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION       By       Date       January       , 19 64.         MAPPROVEd by       Title       By       Date       January       January       , 19 64.         Date       Mark RAS INSPECTOR       Company       Title       DRAWER W         Date       Address       ARTESIA, NEW VEDICO							
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  Approved by  ML(Interference)  Title  Title  Title  Company  V. S. WELCH  DRAWER W  Address  Addres  Addres Addres  Addres  Addres  Add		_	-			l with.	
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION       Approved by       Implored by       Implored by       Title       Title       Implored by       Implored by       Title       Implored by       Title       Implored by       Implored by       Implored by       Title       Implored by       Implored by <td< td=""><td>Execute</td><td>ed this the <b>4TH</b></td><td>day of</td><td><u> </u></td><td>_ , 19_<b>64</b>.</td><td>-<u></u></td></td<>	Execute	ed this the <b>4TH</b>	day of	<u> </u>	_ , 19_ <b>64</b> .	- <u></u>	
Image: All for the state of		ATION COMMISSION		by	anor Ac	Davit	
Date Total Address ARTESIA, NEW VEDICO	MIChon	stand		Title 101	INT		
Date Address ARTESIA, NEW VENICO		CTOR 1		V. S.			
				DR <b>a</b> I	ISR W		

.